
Oakland County Purchasing Division
 Supplier Contract Amendment

Contract Number CON00010155 - 10

Contract Reference 1080101

Contract Start Date 03/15/2023

Contract End Date 11/01/2028

Payment Type EFT with Multiple References

Buyer Wendy Pucher

Phone Number 248-858-0511

Email pucherw@oakgov.com

Page 1 of 1

Contract Name: Cisco Purchasing and Support

Supplier:

0000040300
People Driven Technology Inc
6300 Venture Hills Blvd SW
Byron Center, MI 49315
United States of America
+1 (616) 2646700

Currency Total Line Amount Original Total Contract 
Amount

Total Contract Amount

USD 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,586,273.87

Summary:

event 000063
replaced 008308 Presidio

2023/03/16 CJS

Contract Finalized

2023/04/10 CJS

CO 01

Amend contract Contract Not to Exceed (NTE) amount from $2,000,000.00 to $57,575.72

2023/06/15 CJS

CO 02

Add $150,000.00 to the Contract Not to Exceed (NTE) amount.

Contract EXHIBIT IX SCOPE OF CONTRACTOR DELIVERABLES/FINANCIAL 
OBLIGATIONS shall be rescinded and replaced with the attached EXHIBIT IX SCOPE OF 
CONTRACTOR DELIVERABLES/FINANCIAL OBLIGATIONS attached to this Amendment. 
The attached EXHIBIT IX SCOPE OF CONTRACTOR DELIVERABLES/FINANCIAL 
OBLIGATIONS shall supersede the original Exhibit IX.

2023/10/17 CJS

Added comments for finalizing contract, CO 01, CO 02 and added G2G to description line so it 
will show in the reports

10/23/2023 wkp

03

NOTE: this amendment is related to Enterprise Agreement CISCO contract 010515 which is in 
the process of being finalized and executed.

3.1 The Contract Expiration Date is changed from 03/15/2026 to 11/01/2028
3.2 The Not to Exceed (NTE) amount is increased by $2,350,698.15.
3.3 In addition to and without limiting any of Contractor’s obligations or duties under the 
Contract, Contractor shall provide County with the Deliverables (goods and/or services) 
provided in the attached Exhibit 1 (Scope of Deliverables) for the prices provided therein, 
which is included and incorporated into this Amendment. The Parties shall comply with the 
terms in the Exhibit 1 (Scope of Deliverables).

10/23/2023 wkp

C

sys change:  on HOLD until Enterprise Agreement CISCO contract 010515 is finalized and 
executed.

D

take off HOLD

Messages
Contract number must appear on all contract-related correspondence.

Unless otherwise specified, shipping terms for Oakland County are FOB Destination.

 


